15200 Middlebrook Drive; Suite E • Houston, Texas  77058 USA
Phone: 281.480.4041 • Fax: 713.513.5883
Email: scanjetsales@tankcleantech.com / sales @tankcleantech.com
Website: www.tankcleantech.com / www.orbijet.com
Product Data Sheet
Product : SC 20A - HP
Type : Tank Cleaning Machine
Maker : Scanjet

• Reduced Energy Costs
• Controllable Axial Rotation
Type SC20RA – Part Number Designations
Model Qty.
Nozzles
Nozzle
Type
Nozzle
Size
Flange
Type
Tube
Length
SC20RAHP 2 1 C10 1 36
Part Number =  SC20RAHP-2-1-C10-1-36
SC20RAHP 4 1 C10 1 48
Part Number =  SC20RAHP-4-1-C10-1-48
Nozzle Designations
Nozzle Type Nozzle Size
1
C10; C15; C20; C25; C30; C35; C40; C50; C60;
C70; C80
Mounting Flange Arrangements
Flange Type Description
1 Standard; 3 prong; 316LSS
2 3.00” 150# ANSI RF; 316LSS
2a 4.00” 150# ANSI RF; 316LSS
3 3.00” Tri-Clamp; 316LSS
3a 4.00” Tri-Clamp; 316LSS
3b 6.00” Tri-Clamp; 316LSS
Tube Length Designations
Tube Type Description
36 36.00 inches (914.40mm) – Nominal
48 48.00 inches (1219.20mm) – Nominal
72 72.00 inches (1829.00mm) - Nominal
Custom lengths are available by contacting engineering with your request.
Cleaning Pattern Simulation
Typical – Horizontal Cylindrical Tank
Specifications - Summary
Materials of Construction (As Standard):
• Wetted Parts
o  316LSS
o  PTFE
• Other Parts
o  See manual for parts detail
Weights & Packaged Dimensions
• Tube Type 36                                                               Packaged Dim. & Wt.
  Flange Type 1&3 : 14 lbs. (6.4 kg)  7”Øx40”(24.00 lbs.)
  Flange Type 2 : 24.50 lbs. (11.1 kg) 7”Øx40”(34.50 lbs.)
  Flange Type 2a : 29.50 lbs. (13.4 kg) 8”Øx40”(39.50 lbs.)
  Flange Type 3a : 14.25 lbs. (6.5 kg) 8”Øx40”(24.25 lbs.)
  Flange Type 3b : 17.00 lbs. (7.7 kg) 8”Øx40”(27.00 lbs.)
• Tube Type 48
  Flange Type 1&3 : 15.5 lbs. (7.0 kg) 7”Øx52”(25.50 lbs.)
  Flange Type 2 : 26.00 lbs. (11.8 kg) 7”Øx52”(36.00 lbs.)
  Flange Type 2a : 31.00 lbs. (14.1 kg) 8”Øx52”(41.00 lbs.)
  Flange Type 3a : 15.50 lbs. 7.0kg) 8”Øx52”(25.50
 Flange Type 3b : 18.50 lbs. (8.4 kg) 8”Øx52”(28.50 lbs.)
• Tube Type 72
  Flange Type 1&3 : 18.50 lbs. (8.4 kg) 7”Øx96”(46.00 lbs.)
  Flange Type 2 : 29.00 lbs. (13.2 kg) 7”Øx96”(46.00 lbs.)
  Flange Type 2a : 34.00 lbs. (15.4 kg) 8”Øx96”(48.00 lbs.)
  Flange Type 3a : 18.75 lbs. (8.5 kg) 8”Øx96”(48.75 lbs.)
  Flange Type 3b : 21.50 lbs. (9.8 kg) 8”Øx96”(54.50 lbs.)
Lubrication:
• Flow-Through (Media Lubricated)
Pressure Range - Fluid:
• 0-2,300 PSI (158.62 Bar)
Pressure Range – Air:
• 0-10 PSIG (0-0.68 Bar)
• Consumption
o  1.4 – 3.1 SCFM (40-88 l/min.)